O(:i.

1999-5046 -
TI%TQTRﬂ]JUCED BY: CHRIS A, TREGRE, PARISH PRESIDENT

g)EPARTMENT OF WASTEWATER)
ORDINANCE NO. ?

An ordinance to approve and authorize the execution of Change Order No.

Two (2) for the Rehabilitation of the Fourth Street Pumping Station to

increase the contract amount by $12,527.09.

THE ST. CHARLES PARISH COUNCIL HEREBY ORDAINS:

SECTION 1. That Ordinance No. 99-3-7 adopted March 8, 1999, by the St.
Charles Parish Council, approved and authorized the execution of a contract with R. L. Mixon
Contractors, Inc. for the construction of the Rehabilitation of the Fourth Street Pumping Station
in the amount of $245,000.00; and,

SECTION I1I. That Ordinance No, 99-11-06 adopted November 2, 1999, by the
St. Charles Parish Council, approved and authorized the execution of Change Order No. One (1)
to the contract for the Rehabilitation of the Fourth Street Pumping Station to increase the contract
amouni by $28,968.51; and,

SECTION III. That it is necessary 10 increase the contract amount by $12,527.09.
NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT ORDAINED, THAT WE, THE MEMBERS OF THE ST.
CHARLES PARISH COUNCIL, do hereby approve and authorize the execution of Change
Order No. Two (2) to the contract for the Rehabilitation of the Fourth Street Pumping Station to
increase the contract amount by $12,527.09; and,

BE IT FURTHER ORDAINED, that the Parish President is hereby authorized to execute this
Change Order to the contract.

The foregoing Ordinance having been submitted to a vole, the vote thereon was as
follows:

YEAS: RAMCHANDRAN, MINNICH, CHAMPAGNE, ABADIE, AUTHEMENT

NAYS: NONE
ABSENT: ALEXANDER, JOHNSON, DUHE, SIRMON

And the ordinance was declared adopted this20th day of December ,
1999, to become effective five (5) days afier this publication in the Official Journal.

CHAIRMAN:

SESSE&T;(Q p&iﬁgfg/ <Dolasl 2o RECCRDED IN THE &T. CHARLES PAR!
APPROVED: DIS/_/(ED: _\QLERK\\OF COURE‘OCFFICE
- ON eeeonmee 91999
SH : itz .
R bISECRETARY: AN AS ENTRY NO. 239509

AR s — ——— o, IN MORTGAGE / CONVEYANGE £0DI ‘

FOLIO Y5




_'_;_——-—1“-9 F |V E 1} MCHANG]: ORDER
!l: o ré,ﬁl]“m;“m'=' P”“\f‘”\ N

(Instructions on next i) 8 199 l 152 Dol \\,m é‘ fho Li \“\‘fz g i ‘.-\1 “w’ RIS L} NO. 2
N AR L T oo

PROJECT: . FOHIRTHIRIREEL" ﬁUMPmG STA' TIE—)I‘\IR[ B EATION © b ) U L

DATE OF ISSUANCE: November 17. 1999 EFFECTIVE DATE: November 17,1999

OWNER:  PARISH OF ST. CHARLES

OWNER'S Contract No.;__ 8981102 ENGINEER'S Project No.;_9819 |

CONTRACTOR: R. L. Mixon Contractors, Inc. ENGINEER: Environmental Engincering Services, Inc.
|

You are directed to make the following changes in the Contract Documents:

Description: Replace pipe in existing 36" casing under railroad at 4% Street pump station.
(Material not billed timely enough 10 be include in change ordered No.1, and a credit
issued by Cimsco for material not used and re-stocked)

Reason for Change Order:  Existing pipe ruptured and failed.

Attachments (List documents supporting changes): See Coniractor’s summary sheel.

CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE- CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIMES®
Original Contract Price Qriginal Conteact Times
ial Completion:___150 days
§ _ 245.000.00 Ready for Final Payment;__150 days
Net changes from pievious Change Orders No. 0 _toNo 1 Net change from previous Change OrdersNo. 0 toNo. 1
§__28968.51 Days =0-
Contract Price pror to this Change Order Contract Times prior to this Change Order
Substantial Completion. __ 150 days
§_ 27396851 Ready for Final Payment: __130 davs
Net Increase of this Change Order Ner Inerease (Decrease) of this Change Order
5 12,527 09 Days 0=
Contract Price with all approved Change Orders Conrtract Times with all approved Change Orders
Substantial Compiction® 150 days
§_ 286.495.60 Ready for Final Payment __150 days
APPROVED: ACCEPTED:
Parish ol 8t. Charles R. L. Mjfon Contractor, Tne.
/ :taa/
V: By: e ad - By: W'
“Osear I E’yfmaux, I, P.E Chris Tregre, Parish President Contiacror (Authorized Signature)

Date:“ll l!qa _ Date: zplgz;’"'/g ¢¢ DaLe://g/gzdié I

EJCDC No. 1910-8-B (1990 Edition)
Prepared by the Engiucers Junt Contiact Dy and end 1 by the A inted Genernl Contraclors of America.

CAMYTILESOS TSP C Q006 [0 W P 00640-1




CHANGE ORDER

INSTRUCTION

A, GENERAL INFORMATION

This document was developed to provide a uniform format for handling contract changes that affect Contract

Price or Contract Times. Changes that have been initiated by a Work Change Directive must be i
into a subsequent Change Order if they affect Contract Price or Times.

Changes that affect Contract Price or Contract Times should be promptly covered by a Change
praclice of accumulating change order items to reduce the administrative burden may lead to
disputes.

If Milestones have been listed any eflect of a Change Order thereon should be addressed.

For supplemental insiructions and minor changes not involving a change in the Contract Price
Times, a Field Order may be used.

B. COMPLETING THE CHANGE ORDER FORM

Engineer initiates the form, including a description of the changes involved and attachments
documents and proposals submitted by Contractor, or requests from Owner or both.

Once Engineer has complcted and signed the form, all copies should be sent to Contractor for app:

ncorporated

Order. The
Lnnecessary

or Contract

based upon

roval. After

approval by Contractor, all copies should be sent to Owner for approval. Engineer should make distribution of

executed copies afier approval by Owner.

If a change only applies 1o Contract Price or to Contract Times, cross out the part of the tabulation 1
apply.

CAMYT LSS TASPLC SWH040 WP

that does not

00640-2




HOY—-16=9%%9 B3 :8& PM EL MIXOMN CONTR

$t Charles Parish Council
Rehabilitation of Fourth Sireet Pumping
Change Order No. 2 - Cost Plus Billing

Date Vendor Invoice #
10/07/99 Louisiana Utilities 3143652
09/29/99 IR Equipment 02-025263-03
10/01/99 JR. Equipment 02-025386-02
10/07/99 IR Equipment 02-025421-03
09/22/99 JR Equipment 02-025261-02
09/14/99 JR Equipment 02-025194-02
10/15/99 Louisiana Utilities 3152889
10/18/99 CIMSCO 15234 Credit

Net Total - Materials & Equip
5% Markup-RLM
Total-Materials & Equipinent

Invoices attached.

SA4TEG2698

R. L. Mixon Contractors, Inc.

Invoice
Amt.

$8,391.00
188.48
60.48
100.48
166.92
194.40
3322.99
( 494.19)

$11,930.56
596.53
$12,527.09

Invoice For:

Pipe
Rental/PumpHose
Rental/Suction
Pump Rental
Compressor,Eic
Rental/Saw

Pipe

Returned Pipe




Cimaco, Inc.

Credit Me:

P.0. BOX 92130 - Station "A" Invoica Nurr
Metairie, LA 70053 1:
usA .
Credit [
oct 18, 1
Voice: 504-835-7319 P
Fax: 504-832-0820
Duplicate
Credit To:
R.L. MIXON CONTRACTORS, INC.
P.0. BOX 14086
5940 PERKINS ROAD
BATON ROUGE, LA 70898-4086
USA
[ I . - .
| Customer 1D | Customer FD Bdles Rep
: MIXON ]'
| . | . ] ot ] .
L Quarntity ', fterm 1 Description ___Untt Price 1| EArmsth
| =1.00|12X8MJT | 12 X B M.J. Tee | 96.72)
| -1.00|BMJI90 | 8 M.J, 30 | 43.44)
I -1.00/12M78 ] 12 M_.J. Sleeve Long 1 55.68 |
II -1.00l10111012 : 10 X 12 S.5. Repair Clamp D.TI. } 80.50}
| -1.00,101048012 | 4 X 12 S.S. Repair Clamp D.I. | 44.44)
1 -1.00)BMIC | B M.J. Solad Cap 1 17.76
! -1,00[12MJC | 12 M.J. Solid Cap ! 30.481
I -1.00!l12M350 : 12 M.J. 90 ! 88.56!
| | ! !
| | } ] |
| | | | |
| | | | !
| 1 ! | |
| | | I |
| | | I |
| | | | |
| | | ! |
| | | | !
i | l R I [
| | | | |
I | I I |
| | I I |
1 I | 0CT 2 4 1e0q I i
| | | | |
| ! i ! A.L Mixon x 1
| 1 [ — CONTRACTORg [ i
| | | | |
| 1 I | |
{ | | ! |
| { { t l
Subiotal -457.
Sales Tax ~36.
Freight
Total Credit Amount -494.
Check Net Payment Recelved
TOTAL §-434



MENT DOES

Uf‘”ﬂ (504) 835-5451

oo

Seturday  7:30 am - Noony

ERLY OR NO ALLOW,
MADE.

+ DAMAGE WAIVER C
YOUR FROTECTION|SEE BELOW.

%, 118 Second Street :
at U.S. Hwy. 90 — — « WE CHARGE FOR ALL TIME OUT
PO. 30333 SINCE 1962 INCLUDING SAT., SUN. & HOLIDAYS.
Boutte, LA 70035 (Jeffersan) = Mon. - Fr. 6:30 am - 4:30 pm " C‘Djlst'rr?gllgllm MUST| CALL OFFICE
(504) 758-7514 Saturday  7:30 am - 12:30 pm K g
(Boutte) —  Maon. - Frl. 7:30 am - 4:30 pm TERMS: NET ON RECEIPT

CEVRURFLIEIR

AR

FORVARND
a:28 8t

f93 PAFTI
ALL Far A

"7: AuTh e

o B

‘x
. ED DAMAGE WAIVER: By his initials hereon, Lessce agrees to pay
'_!riugn, tental of 10% of the total rental amount due, as set forth under | the instructions in the use and operation of the
_ nri company policy and acknowledges that he bas read and | Furthermore, I hgVe'vead, fully understand and agree 10 be
mf,dlq' copies of which are available at Lessor's office; and | conditions and ppovisions containéd.on the front and rever
fercvfoue, Lessor agress to waive certain claims tor loss of damage Do K . :
¥ R R ,[.‘ VAL

1

L, the undersigned Lessee, acknowledge thar I have: recived "zid understan

rented equipmen
bound to all term
s of this contract.

i listed above.  ACCEPT. REIECT: Signature: X

TR

o

s et T

o)
w3 f21 MI¥OM, F, L. CONTRAITUG., @2-20C.07-

~LEE

e s e T L G T TER T T Sy TR T e =




Ni
ERLY OR NO ALLOV
MADE, O

YOUR PROTECTION

- DAMAGE WAIVER CHAIG!-B 3
o . SEEN
& at U.S, Hwy. 90 — SINCE 1962 — * WE CHARGE FOR

P.O. Box 433 e neE FOR| AL

Boutte, LA 70039 (Jeffarson) — Mon, - Fri. €:30 am - 4:30 pm - CUSTOMER MUST CALL o >

(504) 758-7514 . Saturday  7:30 am - 12:30 pm FOR PICKUF. FriC
(Boutte) —  Mon, - Fri. 7:30 am - 4330 prmt TERMS: NET ON RECESPT

Saturday  7:30 am - Noon

TUANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS! WF LOOK FORWAPD T SERvING ~JJ4 ALATN:
2TOEF HOURS - MON - FRI 7:3@ TO 4:20 $AT F:iid - el
ChLL ABOUT OUR GIANT mMOOM WALK FOR PARTIRY AwD PLINTICS
WE RENT PARTY SULPFPLIES, cALL FOR A QUTTC

J,0 noember s Hodb

._ ,
it b

RY LEE
AQERET EV: TENIT DEL. 2RI
. P OorRT

e
A7 =237 1 SAW, TUT QFF GAT 14" Eq 15 .00 1g8@.02 i8G.2
D1} TIRQE2C/3T-Lee
JRT-@1R] 7 3 GAL MIXED RAS/OTL

SEP 2 2 1339

R.L. MIXON
CONTRACTORS

SumMEry~
E & MASOMRY

CONMCRET

ST CHPARLET3
LA BSTATE

Total 184 2.

LIMITED DAMAGE WAIVER: By his initials hereon, Lessee agrees to pay | L the undersig d Lessee, acknowledge that § hmrfgi!ﬁlg!ﬂ updemstan
additional daily rental of 10% of the total rental amount duc, as set forth under | the instructions in the use and operation of the rented equipment

i written p policy and acknowledges that he has read and Furthermore, I b ag‘ettoheqnndtoall‘wi'm.
nndérstands said policy, copies of which are available at Yesaor's office; and | conditions and Hﬁﬂ“ and ¢ of this contract.
in return thercfore, Lessor agress to waive certain claime for loss or damage to /

\rental iterns listed shove. ACCEPT: REJECT: Signature: X L
ST ferter—turstomeT tomtraT
¥ NRRu L FC ?9/21 MTXON. R. L. CONTRACTORS. 22-025194~g2



« TO AVOID OVERTIME OR CLFAM
CHARGES RETURN ITEMS OO

AND ON TIME. .

f‘ 2812 Jefferson Hwy.
st LAT0181 - Ty ST
5 MENT ON P
(504) §35-5451 Equlpment COTpOI’G“Oﬂ ERLY OR NO OWANCES WL
* DAMAGE W, CHARGE I
118 Second Street . YOUR PROTECTION SEE BELOY
S e — SiNCE 1962 — SRR B
0. Box : ARa ST

Joff — Mon. - Fri, 6 - 4 « CUSTOMER (MUST CALL OF

Boute, LA 7003 R ol TR
( " (Boutte) —  Mon. = Fn, 7:30 am = A:30 pm TERMS: NET ON RECEIPT

Saturday  7:30 am - Noon

ECOGER D T
alm owal

LR FEEEN
H “ . .
} T [
| Sz AT
| CIEET R Tk
""T"
' t V- T .
NEURRE A [ P
@ i
toey [ [ P
LA I Fost ohie
* [ T F T B (2] Tt ey GTH AR Trwmo_w [:;{:Qnr\.”""
iz N [ iy ' [ "
< ° S R B PR
e 700 ! - A P
. 2 i oL T oy

# 9206 )
Dewnlishng LoNevele @/waNanV\dG,V\ ~Jo%E

LIMITED DAMAGE WAIVER: By his initials hereon, Lessee agrees to pay | I the undersigned Lessee, acknowledge that 1 haweGreceived And wi
additional daily rental of 10% of the ‘total rental amount due, as set forth under | the instructions in the mse and operation of| the reated eqi

separate written company policy and acknowledges that he has read and | Furthermore, I have read, fully understand and agree 1o be bound to a
1 reverse of this co

understands said policy, copies of which are available at Lessor’s office; and conditions and provisions contained o the frong-anc
inremmthzufore,[muragrmmwaivcoeminclaimsfonossmdamgeto , .
Lkmml items listed abave. ACCEFT: REJECT: ! Signature: X, i

B e o i 0 ot o Lo
+ f

T LARRY LEE 29/22 MIXON:

i

K. L.

E1-21

Y P £ i
CONTRAGTORS, 02-0252

M
{2




e

i@ HEGEIPT -~ :

5512 Jefferson Hwy. CHARGES RETURN

PO. Box 10622 AND ON TIME-

Jefferson, LA 70181
(504) 835-3451

zﬂ: T DOES NOT

Equipment Corporation

MADE.

« TO AVOID OVERTIMEOR CLEANING
ITEMS CLEAN

» NOTIFY US IMMEDIATELY IF EQUIF-
N FUNCTION FROP-
RLY OR NO ALLOWANCES WILL BE

. DAMAGE WAIVER CHARGE IS FOR

118 Sccond Strect . YOUR PROTECTION SEE BELOW.
at .S, Hwy. 50 — — + WE CHARGE FOR ALL TIME OUT
P.O. Box 433 SINCE 1962 INCLUDING SAT, SUN. & HOLIDAYS.
Bouge, LA 70039 (Jeflerson) = Mon. - Fri, 630 am - 4:30 ph . CUSTOMER MUST [CALL OFFICE
g ’ ppe FOR PICKLP.
(504) 758-7514 Saturday 730 am - 12:30 pm
(Boutte) — Mo, ~ Fn. 7:30am- 4:30 pr TERMS: NET ON[RECEIPT
Saturday  7:30 am - Noan
WE oy FOfaeR TN N - A L LT
Farv@ YO A Am RN O JRAERYIc]

=atenie

LIMITED DAMAGE WAIVER: By his initials hereon, Lessee agrees to pay

additional daily rental of 10% of the total rental amount due, s set forth under, | the instructions in the use and operation of the
separate written company policy and acknowledges that he has read and | Furthermore, J have read, fully understand and agree to be
understands said policy, copies of which are available at Lessor's office; and ditiona wad provisions contzined on the front and rever

L, the undersigned Lessce, acknowledg St I hepergceited il dbdesstar

rented equipmen
bound to all term
xe of this contract.

Signawre: X

in return therefore, Lessor agrees to waive certain claims for loss or damage to
krem.al items listed above, ACCEPT: _— — REJECT:

B a-ia T == o

R i e P
o lmm mT AR o | FONTRACTORS, @2-025261-

02.



\ 2

2812 Jefferson Hwy.
PO. Box-10622
Jefferson, LA 70181

(504 §35-5451 Equipment Corporation

118 Sccond Strcet [ .
— SINCE 1962 —

+ TQ AVOID OVERTIME OR CLEANING

CHARGES RETURN ITEMS CLEAN
AND ON TIME.

- NOTIFY US IMMEDIATELY IF EQUIF.
MENT DOES NOT FUNCTION FROP-
ERLY OR NO ALLOWANCES WILL BE
MADE.

+ DAMAGE WAIVER CHARGE IS FOR
YOUR PROTECTION SEE BELOW.

- WE_CHARGE FOR ALL TIME OUT
INCLUDING SAT,, SUN. & HOLIDAYS.

+ CUSTOMER MUST CALL OFFICE
FOR PICKUP.

TERMS: NET ON RECEIPT

at U.5, Hwy. 90 R
PO. Box 433 )
Bourte, LA 70039 (Jatferson) = g!on an a:gg am :zag 0pm
‘ aturday 730 am - pro
(504) 758-7514 (Boutte)—  Men. - Fri, 7:30 am - 4:30 pm
i Saturday  7:30 am - Noon
o FNRWARD T 4
RETI Ead epy 7
s B R TTES
rrLy FDEOL L

[EERIRVEN

oFF lo-7-97

Q?X Nje
098 -

-

W 3 ot
\\U" b w{a‘wl"{

Qwvrtended

jo¥s [L;L_Q.L—tgé

YL~

79 Ren

5 Lessee, ack

LIMITED DAMAGE WAIVER: By his initials hereon, Lessee agrees to pay | I, the und
additional daily rental of 10% of the total rental amount due, as set forth under
separate written company policy amd acknowledges that he has read and
understands said policy, copies of which are available at Lessor’s offics; and

in return therefore, Letsor agrees to waive certain clais for loss or damage ta, by

Furthermors, I hi e nad., fully

the instructions jn the use and opepmon

gt t!ﬂt{ I hachrecew:d md undcrsumd
3" the “tented eqmpmeﬂt
{d and agree to be bound to all terms,
u&e front and reversc of this contract.
! /|

\}r\-‘ut L LAAL

\renml items listed above. ACCEFT: REJECT:

SeLge meenl- UAte: Customer
ST OIL TIOSOAENA

FANTEARTARS

Conrnract:
¢2-e25421-02 °

l
\
\
1
\
|
!
|

—



w8 dHOO L

NIWSINT 2

g

J.NEINEECH)E)V S 4d .JNINU':'U\OE] SNOIJ_ICINU.J

T =
- 2812 Jefferson Hwy.
PO. Box 10622
Jefferson, LA 70181
(504) 835-5451

118 Second Street

at U.S. Hwy. 90 — SINCE 1862 —

P.O. Box 433
{Jofferson) — Man. -

Boutte, LA 70039 Satirday

(504) 758-7514 (Boutte)=  Man. -

Fti. 6:30 am - 4:30 pm

7:30 am - 12:30 pm

Fri. 7:30 am - 4:30 pm

Saturday  7:30 am - N

loon

£l

= TO AVOID OVERTIME O CLEANTNG
CHARGES RETURN ITEMS CILEa,
AND ON TIME. N

« NOTIFY US IMMEDIATELY IF EQUIP-
MENT DOES NOT FUNCTION PROP-
ERLY OR NO ALLOWANCES WILL BE
MADE.

+ DAMAGE WAIVER CHARGE IS FOR
YOUR PROTECTION SEE BELOW,

+» WE CHARGE FOR ALL TIME OUT
INCLUDING SAT., SUN. |% HOLIDAYS.

+ CUSTOMER MUST CALL OFFICE
FOR PICKL?.

TERMS: NET ON RECEIPT

Tt ANt YOUR BUSTINESLS
pa

q
~TASN - F

TEUL ASLUT QJUR GIANT
WE§ TENT FARTS

namoe e

£Q
S e
Returfed: ¢ 1224
18-0020 1 FUMP KGEF, OCI‘[J‘ 1“:"xa.ﬂ £
- R.L. MIXON
. CONTRACTORS
a ke

h - Receipts Su;;;rg -
rate Seg Method Ref/P Amount PU
Bf12/99-@3 Charge 10@.88
(oot - Pi
¥ Amt Due this- Invoice- 100.48 T
LT B oaeArEd 232 . b
TG QR & 't(, - tr!-l‘x-‘ ¢z ooo- - LA
"f,\“.f.- - Zany astnsien L uol M TO

rmxﬁnﬁm&nduamvvs:m .
g i M*'{“ia"hﬂ'._

Ay
- "“‘M« a-,-b

EB4-TEE-22%3

Fram:
Thrus

==LonTr a\,‘
@z

THU 1D/07 /5
THU 1@/@7 /5

lw.¢@ 1%.se
L@ el
10,20 v A

100,48

, wx,; AT I A'

chiml for mni-damnpm
REJECT:

e thay I hayorpasiyed gxd undeovians

"W ﬁmﬂchom * i "the' uwse sud operatiom of the remted equipment.
Funhmre, 1 have read, fully understand and agree to be bownd 1o &ll terms,
mndaﬂunl and prcmnona comtained oa the front and reverse of this contract,

Sig’uat'urc: X




IHL SININE
NOILYHOJHO0 INSHA Aoy QHHANOD

2812 Jefferson Hwy.
PO, Rox 10622
Jefferson, LA 70181

(504) §35.5451 Equipment Corporation

MADE.
= DAMAGE WAIVER

T3 Dy D
KR SR o e
= NOTIFY US IMMERIATELY

MENT DOES NOT 'UNCTIONEI“}RDP
ERLY OR NO ALLOWANCES WILL BE

CHARGE IS FOR

118 Second Strect YOUR PROTECTION SEE BELOW.
£ U.S. Hwy. 90 —_ —_ * WE CHARGE FOR ALL TIME OUT
apo Box z3 3 SINCE 1962 INCLUDING SAT., SUN. & HOLIDAYS.
(Jefferson) — Mon. - Fri. 6:30 am - 4:30 pm E = CUSTOMER MUST CALL QFFICE
Boutte, LA 70039 Saturday  7:30 am - 12:30 prn FOR PICKUP.
504) 758-7514
(504) " (Boutta) —  Mon, - Fri.  7:30 am - 4130 pm TERMS: NET ON RECEIPT

Saturday  7:30 am - Noon

Pl
20G O

TRIvew, T

i
-,TR LN TwLS, T T BOAG SRR NG
i ' B g e WA TN

7o e, AR
change oVdey

LIMITED DAMAGE WAIVER: By his initials hereon, Lessec agrees to pay | I, the undersip I.essee ledge that I have reczived and understand
additicmnl daily rental of 10% of the total rental amount due, as set forth under | the instmctions in the use and opan P t‘l? LY cquri

parate writtcn pagy policy and acknowlcdges that he hes rcad and | Fusthermore, [ have read, fully understand and sgree to be, d to all terms,
“ﬂdgpfgmds said policy, copies of which are available at Lessor’s office; and mndmons and mwslom cOnFain thc front and / contract.
10 retuyn therefore, Leasor agrees to waive certain clain for loss or damage to %
renital em listed above, ACCEPT: REJECT:: Sign “gc-?ﬁ?fl /' yivii 4_‘/,/?’/.1 -




2812 Jefferson Hwy.

lNHwaausv SIH
va._.,uo’-LVHUEH

uirba p U éluElaaa
235887 Ao o) @ bo uolde g 3%&3
o 7 I om'}uej,c,,m Klm:i:'m"d

PO. Box 10622 S
Jefferson, LA 70181
(504) 835-5451 Equipment Corporation By onts Snm
- DAMAGE WATIVER
118 Sccond Strect YOUR rkor%morggféc?wm
+ WE CHARGE FOR ALL TIME
3‘1,%5853330 - S_!NCE 1?52 - INCLUDING SAT., SUNL & AoLDAYS
e (Jefferson) — Mor. - Fri- 6:30 am - 4:30 pm - CUSTOMER MUST CALL OFFICE
Boure, LA 70033 Saturday  7:30 am - 12:30 pm FOR PICKUP.
(504) 758-7514 (Boutta) =  Mon. - Ffi. 7:30 am - 4:30 pm TERMS: NET ON RECEIPT
Saturday  7:30 am - Noon "
THARK Y J #5R YCUR DUSINESS! WE LOOX FLRWARD “0 TERVINE YGOU AGATN
TORE HL.RE - mON FRI 7:3@ TO 4:3D ShH TaRe - 12:of

3
L €
Bal ReJE LA TH39E-20EDL
S4-EA=2524
CTonmeerr sees T j D 1g/2i/ee €243
szles: LARRY LEE Thru: PRI 18/@/%% 17:l8
SGERED B(: .UWELL Del . DHRZVER:
CR#: £/d 0 DRIVER
ELIVER TO: WIot TALL
! -
© Item Ne.=- y=des t
-@050 1 puMy, TRASH 3V
20172 ERG3,/13E-25¢54
1-QRAD Eyrp R2SE, SUSTICK ZURZ0F EQ 1@, 20 1@ _3.ee
L Bur¥E 0SE, DISCH. 2vX&e’ EQ 19.0¢ ie.ce 1006

Q@20

A Tad.

1, the Lessee, ge that I have receive
the mmeuons in the use and opeFafion 3{@\{19-:

Funhemxm:. I have reld, fully mderstand and agree 0
fmed on the front and rcué

LIMITED DAMAGE WAIVER: By his initials hereon, Lessce agrees to pay
ld{l!l(l.mﬂ daily rental of 10% of the tatal rental amount due, a5 set forth under

ita written policy and that he has read and
ds said pohq, copies of which are available at Lessor's office; and

o]

kel elfipribit

REJECT:

;.h_;ﬁ W?/ﬁ o

Y
in feturn thepef ng:mtnmeemmdamfurloesordamgem
Lf*_"!!;- i

N - =

r-nntr-act- |



2812 Jefferson Hwy.
P.O. Box 10622
Jefferson, LA 70181
(504) 835-5451

118 Sceond Street
at U.S. Hwy, 90
PO. Box 433
Bouue, LA 70039
(504) 758-7514

- Nu. — T
Equipment Corporation BRIV GRS Mmoo

= DAMAGE WAIVER CHARGE IS ¥OI
YOUR PROTECTION SEE BELOW.

— SINCE 1962 — - WE CHARGE FOR ALL TIME OUT

INCLUDING SAT., SUN.|& HOLIDAYS.

(Jeffarson) = Mon, - Fri. &30 am - 430 pm + CUSTOMER MUST
Saturday  7:30 am - 12:30 p FOR PICKUR
(Boutto) = Man. « Fr. 7:30 am - 4:30 pm {ERMS: NET ON

Saturday  7:30 am - Noon

ALL OFFICE

RECEIPT

THpr Yo FOROE L
CTORE “NLRY

[ =R

p et

glLe

¥y, amt luve This Irveice:

e L

5 ONonNoe D

TLLATNRS . Tl LhnG ©

EATuUN

GLOL ~1098 M

=
[a}]

oo iten company policy and acimowledges that he lus icad and | Furthermore, I have read, fully ynderstand and agree to be

REJECT:

L

LIMITED DAMAGE WAIVER: By his initals heteor, Leksco agroes 1o pay | L the undersigncd Lessee, acknowiedge bh:§9m°5i‘ﬁ,,§ dqcxg:/d
ad ‘dailly rental of 0% of the total rental amount dus, as set forth under the instructions in the use and on the” T equipmént.

to.all terms,

1aid palicy, copies of which are available at Lessar’s office; and | conditiops and pravisions contained an the front and reversé of s contract.

ore; Lessor agrees to waive certain claims for loss or damage to o /. /Il / R

d . : i ,; /f? K2l &‘____
; — A . —

A P— o v g it =) £ -



% PHILLIPS DRISCOPIPE

A DIVISION OF PHILLIPS PETROLEUM COMPANY
DELIVERY NO. 82942671

DELIVERY DATE 09/30:1999

CUSTOMER SHIP TO NO: 20000788 Page 1 o0f 1
INDUSTRIAL UTILITY SALES COMPANY MIXON CONSTRUCTION

SOLP 6265 BENEFIT AVENUE ol 800-786-1106 FOR wmrzmﬁ. INSTRUC.
. BATON ROUGE LA 708094249 . - . RIVER RD. . -
UsA .- o SAINT ROSE LA 70087
SR UsA
ﬁﬁcqﬂﬂ?—mﬂ ORDER HO. SALES ORDER HO.
2968 3393856 CLWEBE
VIA TRUCK NO INCOTERM SALES DFFICE ORDER DATE
D M KAYE 48172 PPD UP12 09/28/1999
HHZ anmHHmH Description Scheduled PC Quantity Unit
010 1000981  10P 16.00" SDR 17.00 0050' JT 09/30/1999 ST 150 FT
020 1008357 41p 12.00" SDR 17.00 0040’ AWWA/NSF/BLUE 09/30/1999 ST 160 FT
030 1000578 10P 08.00" SDR 11.00 0040" JT 09/30/1999 ST 160 FT

SHIP BEST WAY

150' - 16" dr 17
160' - 12" dr 17
160' - 8" dr 11

CALL 800-786-1106 FOR DELIVERY INSTRUC.

+ Gept.

Clheg e Arder-
1698

PACK LIST




nla oA DRABER mecod

1
INVOICEND. RSP ATin

A INVDICE DATE LO/O7 /99
Lusco - Now OrFleans N FETEEREEE 3143652 1

A TIXS21

A
LR |

@l __PLEASEREMIT TO:

LOUISIANA UTILITIES SUPPLY 50 Enos Road CUSTOMER NO.. R

P O BOX 3531 _ooa2
BATON ROUGE LA 70821 Feffarson, LA 70121 VY] S
(225)383-8916 ) ___Telephone: S04-834-1106 )  INMYOICE
A Rl MIXAON CONTRACTORS Ral~ MIXON CONTRACTORS
i F.0. BOX 14086 Bt Charles Farish Job
i)  BATON ROUGE, LA (225) 4459540/ 7662594
T . Link:
of 5t Chares FParish, L&
70984086 __ 70087
CUSTOMER P.Q. NO. ~ OB NAME - - JOB HO. m__._.mm‘ DUE DATE " SHIP DATE SHIPPING METHOD - = w"-"v
2k ARLES TOE h St Charles Fa- . 314354408 @ /30797 Direct : Py pald
AN FAN AN AN
PRODUCT NO.7 DESCRIPTION: - . ¥ UM TQUANTITY" UNITPAICE ~° '." 7 EXTENDED AMOUNT

Q295544 14" DR17 FE RFIFE 150 EL.50000 4y 725 .00

ORPETA7 12" DR17 FE PIFE . - .. - 1460 11.30000 . 1,208.00

4 SEQOXFSTA9 . 8" bR11 PE FIFE . 160 . 7.73000 . 1,254,880

b LR LT 00295549 12" HARVEY ADAFTER & EIT IPSG o 278.00000 Mele
iy 4B AT00295550 8" HARVEY ADAFTER & WIT IFS 4] 198. 02000 00
R LR AT00295551 16" HARVEY ADAFTER & EXY JFg (Be] Q 1001 .00000 £ OO

i #¥#3e¥DIRECT SHIFMENT FRT CHGxxx [Ed 1 « Q0000 Mele]

R

IVED

0CT 15 1999

A.L. MIXON
CONTRACTORS

AL M

THANE YOU FOR YOUR ORDER  #%%w# NO RETUMNS ACCEPTED AMOUNT | 7,749.80
OUR BUSINESS IS AFFRECIATED #%x ooy |[TaxE 000 &1 .50
LEASE CALL IF WE AN BE OF ASBISTANCE. FILID WITH CARTUER FREIGHT W0
. _{ ALL'SALES ARE SUBJECTTOTHE | (Other 00
TERMS AMD CONDITIONS OF YT A 4
% CUSTOMER SALEONTHE REVERSE SIDE.  elgs 5. 09,391.38




LA ISLY S b e aa sway = e e

PLEASE RENIT 767

I

ftusco — New Orleans Lusco - MNew (Fleans

=1 r..w.mm_e
F.(. HOX S304640 SO L twad

ATILANTA, GA ; oy LA 7012 .
- L B03EEL-0645 pphong s -H04-334-1106 '

- T N ™

Ral. HMIXDN CONTRAUTORS J R MIXOR H,:zi .

P.0. ROX 14086
BATON ROUGE, La&

r\ﬁ A Iy el

J70BYH-4084 - L

JOB NAME JOBNO. SALES DUE DATE SHIP DATE

81 Charles Fav. :.__. Aﬂhamag
PAODUCT NO./ CESCRIPTION

U/M "QUANTITY

CUSTOMER P.O NO.

ST CHARLES JOR

Dirent
UNIT PRICE

itk o B/ TOO2PSS &ﬂ

" HARVEY ADARTER % KIT JFS  EA 2 298 . 00000 B9&, 00
w12 /P TOORTS HARVEY ADARTER & KIT TFS Ea 2 196 . 02000 IPELON
TET/RLTOO " HA TIPS EA 21001 . 00000 2,00%, 00 1

4 FRT e ®%D LREL T CHGx®% Ea It B2 BOOOO B2, E0
[ TERe .
el A g .
i\.‘n’_‘.l . i
N - | R !

I .

whdl =
Pl e )

e viems OCT 21 foag |

wom A.L MIXON

- CONTRACTORS
L L

TFAMS ANO CONDITIONS OF

1
SALE OM THF HEVERSE SIDE

L

AN P —

N e NO RETURNS ACCEPTED = 0y 2

i xxd  THANK YOU FOR YOUR ORDER sxxXw 4 WITHOUT PRIOR AUTHORIZATION By 074 ._:_A __

%% YOUR BUSINESS IS5 AFPRECIATED  wwxt ALL 2] AIMS €00 DAMAGL MUST 5L 24400 _

: FLEASE CALL TF WE CaN BE OF ASSTSTANCE. _F ILED $¢ITH CANRILE L0

£ I { ALLSALES ARE SUBJECT TOTHE . on_:,_
cvsromen | ivaice |




