Ll BB

L
——g
= Q
351

@)

=

=

)

i
T P PENE L nOE

PROJECT: PRI RIREETBAPRNG STATION REHABHIFAFION ¢ - ¢ ¥ b=

DATE OF ISSUANCE: November 17. 1999 EFFECTIVE DATE: November 17.1999

OWNER: PARISH OF ST. CHARLES

QOWNER'S Contract No.:__S981102 ENGINEER'S Project No.:_9819 |

CONTRACTOR: R. L. Mixon Contractors. Inc. ENGINEER: Envirgnmental Engincering Services.

You are directed to make the following changes in the Contract Documents:

Description: Replace pipe in existing 36" casing under railroad at 4% Street pump station.
(Material not billed timely enough to be include in change ordered No.1, and a credit
issued by Cimsco for material not used and re-stocked)

Reason for Change Order:  Existing pipe ruptured and failed.

Attachmenis (List documents supporting changes): See Contractor’s summary sheel.

CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE" CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIMES®
Original Contract Price Qriginal Contract Times
Substantial Completion: _150 days
$ _ 245.000.00 Ready for Final Payment:__150 days
Net changes from previous Change OrdersNo. 0 _toNo 1 Net change from previous Change Orders No. 0 toNo. _1_
$__ 2896851 Days -0-
Contract Price prior to this Change Order Contract Times prior 1o this Change Order
Substantial Completion. 150 days
$ 27396851 Ready for Final Payment; 130 davs
Net Increase of this Change Order Ner Increase (Decrease) of this Change Oider
s 12,327 09 Days 0=
Contract Price with all approved Change Orders Conmract Times with all approved Change Orders
Substantial Completion” ___ 150 days
§__ 286.495.60 — Ready for Final Payment __150 days

APPROVED: ACCEPTED:

i iphéfi ices Parish of St. Charles R. LZci;ContIactor, ch.
y: ; By: /%’ / éﬁ—’ By:_ﬂ‘dﬁz\/
“Dscar ] ’B%écaux, Jr.,P.E. Chris Tregre, Parish President Contiacror (Authorized Signeture)

Date; |} l'q ,Qq Date: /”}77/},//7¢ Dale: ////g’/éf?

EJCDC No. 1910-8-B (1990 Edition)
Prepared by the Eugiugeis Juit Cuntact Documents and cndorsed by the Associawed General Contrustors of America.




CHANGE ORDER

INSTRUCTION

A. GENERAL INFORMATION

This document was developed to provide a uniform format for handling contract changes that affect Conti

Price or Contract Times. Changes that have been initiated by 2 Work Change Directive must be
into a subsequent Change Order if they affect Contract Price or Times.

corpore

Changes that affect Contract Price or Contract Times should be promptly covered by a Change|Order.

practice of accumulating change order items to reduce the administrative burden may lead to
disputes.

If Milestones have been listed any eflect of a Change Order thereon should be addressed.

NINNECCSsE

For supplemental instructions and minor changes not involving a change in the Contract Price or Cont

Times, a Field Order may be used.

B. COMPLETING THE CHANGE ORDER FORM

Engineer initiates the form, including a description of the changes involved and attachments based u

documents and proposals submitted by Contractor, or requests from Owner or both.

Once Engineer has complcted and signed the form, all copies should be sent to Contractor for approval. A
approval by Contractor, all copies should be sent to Owner for approval. Engineer should make distributio

executed copies afier approval by Owner.

If a change only applies to Contract Price or to Contract Times, cross out the part of the tabulation
apply.

that does

nnor



St Charles Parish Council
Rehabilitation of Fourth Street Pumping
Change Order No. 2 - Cost Plus Billing

Date Vendor Invoice #
10/07/99 Louisiana Utilities 3143652
09/29/99 JR Equipment 02-025263-03
10/01/99 JR. Equipment 02-025386-02
10/07/99 JR Equipment 02-025421-03
09/22/99 JR Equipment 02-025261-02
09/14/99 JR Equipment 02-025194-02
10/15/99 Louisiana Utilities 3152889
10/18/99 CIMSCO 15234 Credit

Net Total - Materials & Equip
5% Markup-RLM
Total-Materials & Equipment

Invoices attached.

R. L. Mixon Contractors, Inc.

Invoice
Amt.

$8,391.00
188.48
60.48
100.48
166.92
194.40
3322.99
( 494.19)

$11,930.56
596.53
$12,527.09

Invoice For:

Pipe
Rental/PumpHose
Rental/Suction
Pump Rental
Compressor,Eic
Rental/Saw

Pipe

Returned Pipe




Cimsco, Inc.

L&

redit 1

Check No:

Total Credit Amount

P.O. BOX 9130 - Station "A" Invoica
Metairie, LA 70055 .
USsA
Ci
Oct 1
Vaice: 504-835-7319
Fax: 504-832-0820
Duplicate
Credit To:
R.L. MIXON CONTRACTORS, INC.
P.O. BOX 14086
5940 PERKINS ROAD
BATON ROUGE, LA 70898-4086
USA
[ | . = | ;
| Customer 1D | Cuswomer U | Bales Rep
| | |
| MIXKON | |
| - | . . | . ]
| Quantity '; tem I Description L UntPrice | | e
| -1.00|12X8MJ'P | 12 X B M.J. Tee | 96.72|
| -1.00|8MJ90 | 8 M.J. 80 | 43.44|
| -1.00!12M38 ] 12 M.J. Sleeve Long ] 55.68 |
{ -1.00/10111012 { 10 X 12 S.S. Repair Clamp D.I. { 80.50 !
| -1.00,101048012 | 4 X 12 s.S. Repair Clamp D.I. | 44.44
1 -1.00,8MJC | 8 M.J. Solad Cap ] 17.76
| -1,00]12MJC | 12 M.J. Solid Cap l 30.481
I —1.00:12HJ90 : 12 M.J. 90 : ae.se:
|
| | | | |
| | | | ]
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | I |
| | | ] |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | !
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | ] | |
| | | | |
| | | { |
| | | | |
| ] | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| { | l |
Subtotal
Sales Tax
Fraight

Payment Recelved



P T TR IR TN R -
:-ig,'ix;":'f\h'l{‘.:‘*gsg}; [ id & V}W‘ L ESN ST T Y. L | - e
3 N S '~=". ‘:.zl: o [ ) we L Y )
£ L L\ oo « TO AVOID OVEXTIME OR CLEAN
ANDON‘I'DEE- o — R

© . NOTIFY US IMMEDIATELY IFEQ
Y OFS NOT FUNCTION P}

MENT

ERLY OR NO ALLOW, WILI
+ DAMAGE WAIVER 5

YOUR FROTECTION|SEE EELOW

+« WE CHARGE FOR TIME
— SINCE 1962 — INCLUDING SAT., SUN. & HOLID.

+» CUSTOMER MUST| CALL OF

< ’d’(s'o.n 835-5451

vt
-

- v

118 Second Street
at U.S. Hwy. 90

o P.O. Box 433
% B LA 70039 (Jefferson) = Mon. - Fri. 630 am - 4:30 pm
4 &?&%53‘751 4 Saturday  7:30 am - 12:30 pm FOR PICKIF.
(Boutte) —  Man. - Frl. 7:30 am - 4:30 pM TERMS: NET ON RECETPT
Saturday  7:30 am - Noon *

dgpe You S0 YNUR BUSINESGS. WE LNGCA FORWARN T2 TERVING 0 NrEING
STASRE WOURS — MON - FRT T EG VI 4«2 geT 73 h - [RARE e M

1

-4

~l

AT

a4 [

—

1T
-
W T

. A ey
/3 AlTmbec 2 i %
¥ wka ' fUs w2l > g
NEQERZD DEw I SR TS IVEN:
- oo 5 i D o
Jr2% AR TR LVER
D f.IR Tu anle Tal
. = e - S - - -— - i i % i % m - = RN (R~
W L ' T Sed g Py \ - OFE R == . -RY%F U = kA kB Telraste
GA =44 - - ~ At P VA K ) 5 s ' a2 - £ I
@l 0 TR CE PR A DT
I")?l alel s % R " S0
’
\
S R S S 5 = e wiie § gt b e d a% . Te *= 8T M -- N R ™. = " N T
—m oo = ~ % ' T Rl - A - - P - - -y, ¢ . e - -
~ : R L6, AYC AT A SN RA : 8y MEY at
* r

L . % , ) T Y om
L ._L- . ‘ J'; "’I:I
P T I SO s ae Cae 4 & %‘-':{,‘,"-l- ? __]’u.m
I, the undersigned Lessee, acknowledge thar T have received ‘add
the instructions in the use and operation of the rented ¢

- -

DAMAGE WAIVER: By his initials hereon, Lessce agrees 10 pay
- du'!y tental of 109 of the total rental amount due, as set forth under
mf’ Spny policy and acknowledges that he has read and | Furthermore, I'h '\'g.ad, fully understand and agree to be bound t¢
ds xaid policy, copies of which are available at Lessor's office; and | conditions and povisions containéd\on the front and reverse of this
owe, Lessor agrees to waive certain claims for loss of damage o Vo ., \-J,\ [ 1 XL’ /

REJECT: Signature: X ol ")"‘.‘ N A ;“"

rO S ST -
o —— AT T VT W T - .
s = s SANTINA T TG T F A DTN,
LS a 2

TR =




- DAMAGE WAIVER

2GR I’

# YOUR PROTECTION SEE BEL Oy
—_ = * WE CHARGE
P.O. Box 433 SINCE 1962 INCLUDING SA;?‘S‘I:‘-L&:H%
Jelf ~ Mon, - Fi. 6:30 am - 4:30 - CUSTOMER MU
B(‘;ng:;.';g_;g(l)ig ety Sehiriay e am~ Yz pn FOR PICKUP. CALL on
(Boutte) —  Mon. - Fri. 7:30 am - 4:30 pm . "
Saturday  7:30 am - Noon TERMS: NET ON RECEIPT
——_—
TUANK YU FOR YOUR BUSINESS! WE LOOK FORWAPD TO SERvING ~IJJ AEATH
STORE 4OURS - MON - FRI . 5@ TO 4:20 SAT Fohw - LT rER
cnLL ABGUT QUR GIANT ®OOM WALK FOR PARTIRT AwD 21 TNICS
WE RENT PARTY SUPPLIES, satL FOR A QuUeT
l
: .'_'Stc'z‘-:’“ ID='=-=====_--_—._—==-_—.-:-.;=.=.=:::===r:==-—-.==-_:-..‘.=:.::::=.-—==—_'_-_-.'.=_-:.——.===-__--_._l::"."tr wtT !‘..."
g 825 CONTRACT CLCHING Go-priblit
3721708 mEssmmmmmsmmEmmmmmmEEmm T RoN . R. 1. COMIRACTORS[ Ihe.
MTXON, R. L CONTRACTCRS INC, 594 DERKINS PTAL, SUIvTE| C
! P. U, BCLX 14BEE BATLM ROUCE. LA. FCROR
| GATIN WCuUBE, LA, 7@878-4QRE
1 £g4-76E-2FSR
| came mmema mm——— - e e G - = — A e SR S e e S S T L .
v 2,0 nember - Yodb Fron: TUE @3 iapRs M
b 2s)es: LARRY LEE Thra: TLE @0/21[85 3¢
“DERES BY: TENIS DEL. JRIVER:
34 P/ DRIVER:
lfvER To: WILL CAnlL
Item ‘\‘:;.::-:-O‘[J:-_-esc"1ptir;r-:-=-_-=~===c=-.=====-_:. tnte Ir‘[fr_\::’::;.—,—=:-":r—..—|_"]it'=:5“(t€[
373370 1 SAW, CUT QFF GA% 14" £ 15 .00 “g@.0e ifl
L, am0ZTS TERQE2C /37 -LReS
T -@Q1IR] 17 1 GAL MIXED RAS/OTL
SEP 2 2 1839
R.L. MIXON
CONTRACTORS
7--————~~-—~—Reéei;te CUmTar Y=~ o mmm | —mme——e—m——— == Summary-~:;-—---
Tote Teq Methcc Fef - Tl AamuLunt CONCRETE & MAGCONMRY 12
ryle 8962 Charge 184.6@ .
ST CFARLES
»yuyamt Sue this Inveoice: 104,352 LA STATE
Total 18
LIMITED DAMAGE WAIVER: By his initials hereon, Lessce agrees to pay Lmeundemwlm,admowiedgem;[h@rpgwwq
addiﬁonaldnﬂyrmtalofw%ohbetmzlmmlamoumdnc,uwfonhunda the instructions in the use and operation of the rented &
scpﬂratcwﬁttcnmmpuywlicymdacbmwledgﬂthatbchumdand Furthermore, T hy@@gead, fully understand /Al agree to be b to
mﬂﬁnmbnddpﬁmcq&sdwﬁaaunwmmemlﬂmfnm&mmm conditions and PO - Aind > of this c
hmMmmmemdemlmmmw
rental items listed above. ACCEPT: REJECT: Signature: X




F'-\'/‘f
2812 Jefferson Hwy. SHARGES RETURN ITEM

AND ON TIME.
P.O. Box 10622
Jefferson, LA 70181 « NOTIFY Usm MEDIATELY

FUNCT!
(504) 835-5451

Equipment Corporation

MENT DO

ERLY OR NO OWANCE
MADE.

* DAMAGE W, CHAR
YOUR PROTEICTION SEE)

118 Second Street .
at U.S. Hwy. 90 —_ — » WE CHARGE FOR ALL'
SINCE 1962 INCLUDING SAT., SUN. & ]

PO. Box 433 .
Boutte, LA 70039 (Jafferson) = Mon. - Fri. 6:30 am = 4:30 pm « CUSTOMER |[MUST CAL
(504) 758-7514 Saturday  7:30 am - 12:30 pm FOR PICKUF,
(Boutio) —  Mon. - Fn. 7:30 am = 4:30 pm TERMS: NET ON REC
. Saturday  7:30 am - Noon
! ) = e TomtheS Ll S Lww FORGERD Tt T A B Y =
b S - . kRl = FET eu@ Tun o 4- i S e 15yt A
E ST o nik EIENT Miuw WA Pur o PaRTICS u Poll z
' L prEry § FTLE Tetl FOR & 0 a7¢
o - s e oTE Ch ELTTER AL ’ —tmm -t IR .
‘" VR g BT T RA Vo et
- T AT - - - = - F A I I - A T LT TE=T NS a = le "o 2 - —m il & - - =
e vy Wy oW, n I CORTR&LYL *To o
LR " Sy Tre T L. MR Balh fpec I nhab, U P Y
s . e LT “on K ‘e L5 7 Ry
E 2 _Er,s
ENE T ) LR
S0 -G M fanlle- . Tedy s
. aa "hiy 1 EE auv. WED v LaiEl
JUED w v il ne DUYWER s w e dE1p agee s &
e pou  FRTER S wED weroa
" - 1 & iets Y TV Loy
' s \ V- I - B T - R A= fie e T et T i reel
NDGRE A LR A [ 1o e gh ' L VEE G
NI LAy ul Tal momiorc CELUR
toe ] ¢ L . - .. e e ) g
Lo It Fosr Chae .
‘ 0 T LF H : 1 & T ¢ Py | oT! 8 B e _w 'F L FR:Q"E""TLY
£ ¥ - " i ' v A 18 .0
‘ L A A O PN 4. 20
e b N ol | L 120
‘ LS i mLr. T P st
o e S TR L S A
C e TN ;0 ShooSlE DTERRTS
PO ’ : N - )
- DewnlighINg LoNCyeTe @MNQ@_D\(\Q‘&\/‘ ~ |

LIMITED DAMAGE WAIVBl:Byhisiniﬁalshcmn,Insseeapeﬁtopay 1, the unde:signedlusee,acknowledgcthﬂl'hﬁ!,
addiﬁonzldnilyzcmalono%ofthetumlmntalammtduc,assetfonhmder the instructions in the use and operation of| the rea
separate written company policy and acknowledges that he has read and | Furthermore, I'have read, fully understand and agree 10 be bo

mdcmandsuidpolky,oopiesofwhichmavaﬂablcnlmfsuﬁw;md conditions and provisions contained the fron reverse €
inrcmn(hmforc.[magrmmmhewninchimfulosmdmgem . M"‘A‘Q
]
arltr

rental items listed abave. ACCEPT: REJECT: ] Signatare: X

L"\; R Y Y Y- AL D ot (e T - Tt
T ianpy 1\ FE a @9/22»;szon-.§§'g. L. CONTRACTORS. oz'—‘é'zéztl—m



3312 Jefferson Hwy.
PO. Box 10622
Jefferson, LA 70181

(504) 835-5451

«» NOTIFY US IMMEDIATELY IF EQU!
MENT DOES NOT FUNCTION PRC
ERLY E‘OR NO ALLOWANCES WILL.

. DAMAGE WAIVER CHARGE 1S P
YOUR PROTECTION SEE BELOW.

118 Sccond Strect :
at U.S. Hwy. 50 — — + WE CHARGE FOR ALL TIME O
PO. Box 433 SINCE 1962 INCLUDING SAT., SUN. & HOLIDA'
Boute, LA 70039 (Jeflersor) = Mon. - Fri, 6230 am - 4:30 pm . gUSTOMER MUST |CALL OFF]
(504) 758-7514 & Suncey 7:30 am » 12:30 pm PRINRLE.
outte) — on, - En.  7:30 am - 4:30 pm TERMS: NET CEIPT
Saturday  7:30 am - Noon ) ONRE
Topnsy gLl 3v orhe mehINESS Y WE ol Erjiwehll 17 Lol b er, AN
~T0n NI LR - Wity - w7 e TN R T a® e R A1t
Loty ST O BIgn T MOAN WA CER AN PLYTIE S Sl STl
X‘:i.: ARl S BTy S DT;_‘E‘- TR = BoA ':_“..‘_lE
T L ~a - >V . et Eh e maam WELET Y Vg s A
6% 5k Te AR L IV
T . S ThAR e T T T anTRacTee T
plran .y S Sgw SERI LmT RUGW, “WJlid
PR T R A A AT0w FO'ror ‘ T
LAt o RN CT A 3
R
Caber TRO0F TLe-EW beg e fWaRD RSN T
' falper 2 BREY OLER Yiaye . wBEQ GF DT ER L
l SEed Pt Lt S L. D, dEF I
fe ey o Py, B SMERS
| Foooesl wpe o7 wt SPEETATITUME wmt¥ SR RN
Y LN cthmre ™ o wCR" ¢ Shater '-:-::.-;-.-.:...-:-:rz\_-‘-.'u'l_-‘-';\'t_: ':"fr'_.-'.-‘:*—..;-._::'.-_:-:-"r‘,;tx.—c-\';.:r'
Vi L 1 L0 RERT ef, DIF~EL yRaseMm o £, @ OG0 B
- AR CporEany Qarisl coIme ey CENA2l7
e . 1°e st DARC L L frEvs JE A
..':'»f‘- ) R RO o )‘ f‘.ﬂ“ffl" F\' ) -~ st vode 3
STUR . (_— R A EFi Cu.. 7 1 P
- P L T T*n‘_ _'_T TN “ur f-. 1-{_: - i % > - ? 6:'1_‘\
& St TAET LTt 1a-%:59 Amy Pl coamters Cartar sy
e L . \i:-_| Rt T U l-_ iy P . - e
- “ & v ! D (0 o R T & [ . - T TN A ] ety
(S P T P:"'Cy fve it Loe E-r.':-i"""ﬁ 3~
AR T = ceR ,CF 9 Fobi o G : L ],,J-C:\‘
" LR {weefrt
TRLAAT e Vo F Tene L 1% 9%
Einteap, dual ser )
. 3 OeANLE T
! ) La 57aTw
|
Toetel ¢
3 a_nw . - .,I
LMFEDDAMAGEWAIVER:Bymsmnlshexeon.Lesseeaymmpay I, the undus:pedlmcc,achowl:dgeﬂt&hﬁy&r_mﬂ#’ﬁdu
additionnldaﬂymnmlofm%ofthetmlmnlamoxmtduc.assctfarthmdct the instructions in the use and operation of the }rented e
separate written company policy and a.cknowledgwthathchasmdand Fmthemum,lhavernd,ﬁﬂyundcrsundandagutobelbmmdw
understands said policy, copies of which are available at Lessor’s office; and | conditions and provisions contained on the front and reve of this (
inrctumthemfore.hson;reutowuivecemindaimsfmlossordamgeto T

PR RO Tym— ACYFPT:

REJECT: Signature: X

e AT R |




, >
2812 Jefferson Hwy. ‘l
PO. Box:10622
Jefferson, LA 70181
(504) 835-5451

]

118 Sccond Street J ]
«  — SINCE 1962 —

+ TO AVOID OVERTIME OR CLEANING
CHARGES RETURN ITEMS CLEAM
AND ON TIME.

- NOTIFY US IMMEDIATELY IF EQUIP
MENT DOES NOT FUNCTION PROP
m’;'E?R NO ALLOWANCES WILL Bl
MA

*» DAMAGE WAIVER RGE IS FOI
YOUR PROTECTION SEE BELOW.

- WE CHARGE FOR TIME OU

at U.5. Hwy. 90
b o v clr o
7003 {Jofferson) = Mon. - Fri. 6:30 am - 4:30 pm . \
B(OS%‘:;"II;? 75149 : Saturday  7:30 am - 12:30 prt FOR PICKUP.
a (Boutie) -  Mon. - Fri. 7:30 am - 4:30 pm X
] Saturday  7:30 am - Noon TERMS: NET ON RECEIPT
S ANA ! Ve T"'Q /_:t]" F:__Q'fl.;(_js_ ‘/\”' vhoB Tl.‘r\bt'nF-D [y B b-‘s e PR
Li3RE miNTY - v FRT|7eTe 017G SRT T 15
LAy i th G0 '\':],M“:EN ! S,k l"c.F?'Tr”\ A e TN ~
Gf =€ Y o RTVOGLPR AT frLy FDR L L

5 Aum| e gKzn - .
Salver LAIRY (DT :
nrReG N A T SJEL. DRIVER R ¥t
ir. /¢ DRIVER i
YA T =7 AT
Fitreos NRIVER: TIME:
Twan oo .—_.-\'.-:‘,‘ V- ;;cpl-ii’l:': e e _":r'--'n.—_-‘::;,\":g- nt2%sa2=-"=
TR ¥ .M TRLSe LR ] A L@
A L A
855G 9., .
I ’ ¢ - : N WUty ow K T, 0t
- aal . - Iy LT ( G v Ual
ot . - 1 e i v Gyl e
r- B =% ST <. Lo

‘ 4 \
o o
WL 11’{4';\&'4*{'

amr T -ljn_‘-_wf_v"l-:‘r"_‘
1o W
- AN
N
A?‘Cc
N
oo

mnmeswaﬁsmmmmm'hemmam o pay
additional daily rental of 10% of the total rental amount due, as set forth under
scpuuewﬁﬁmmpmypoﬁcymdacknuwled;uthnthchurudmd
understands said policy, copies of which are available ar Lessor’s office; and
inremmthcmfme,mammwaivcumianmlwmdmgem,. ";'gg.? <

2 read, fully

1, the undexsigpet'l Lessee, acknawfedge ﬁ}l}{ ] have
3 jn the mse and opexation

wged eﬁmtmdmwmc/crfthi;m

A Lm“d o
3 the “rented equi)
to all

’d;mdagreetobe

1 L},\k/lt L LAkl

. rantal items listed above. ACCEFT: , 81




T T NOI W8 dHOD INIWGINUE 8 y@%)_;

,
I -«

- o g B ) _—
— == ) - TO AVOID OVERTIME &
2812 Jefferson Hwy. CHARGES RETURN ITEMS CLER
setomon, LATOIE! : + YomPy s nnemTy I EQUD
efferson, I
(504) §35.5451 Equipment Corporation ERLY OR NO ALLOWANCES WILLE
* DAMAGE WAIVER RGE IS FQ
118 Second Sureet YOUR PROTECTION ﬁ BELOW.
at U.S. Hwy. 90 — - + WE CHARGE FOR TIME OL
PO. 30:133 BN 1902 INCLUDING SAT., SUN. & HOLIDAY
(Jofterson) — Mon. - Fri. 6:30 am - 4:30 pm « CUSTOMER MUST CALL OFFIC
Bgz;:'.}s‘g ?]2(1)39 Saturday  7:30 am - 12:30 pm FOR PICKUP.
® (Boutte) =  Mon. - Frl. 7:30 am - 4330 pm s
Saturday  7:30 am - Noon TERMS: NET ON RECEIPT
1 &Nt YO 0% yQUR BLUSINESS! WE LO0CK FORWARD "C_S!f“‘f\-':.‘qfi youU &8GAIN!
CTCAE HOounS =~ Myl = FRLI 7:3@ YO A:3e  SFT Ti30 - 12:60
ALl A2OUT OUR EIANT MOIN WA.K FOR PARYIE: &L TICNTCS
W TENT FART® surP, TES, CALL FCR A QuiLTE
e gmra (Ti2.er=== -__--..:.-—:—..=_~-_:--.—.-,-===-=2=:—..—=-_-\= :_':r===:=====—_ re=m=awezoRTraL |l Ny
z@b3¢ GRTRALCTY CLOSTING @QC-0dEL Tt~
reyr = E TR ON, R L. CONTRACTORS, |Ik:
wiy(w, ., v CONTRATVCRS. 1IN0, 534@ PERKING ROAD. SUITE G
f.o, BOR 1agEd RATGN ROUGE, LA. Q08
=aTeonN RQYYGE, LR RSB -42E6
EG4-76E=-22813
/o mumbe-: SECE Froms TrU 10/87/39 ¢%:
talec: LARRY LEC Thru: THU L@/@7 /8% 1%.
INDERED &Y: LOWlL DEL. DRIVER:
R : P/0 DRIVER:
“LIVER TO: ©T. FOSE
_tem No——..—___("'g=[)cg.r_~,- lp[j_or.;.::-::.—-:;::=.—.=:.—=—=:-.F‘ate _‘[nfo..—.—.-:.-.:—..—.:-.-.—.::,—.:-l_tnlt=35|)(tenfj
’5-0-050 i PUMP, TRASH 2" £Q 36.00 36.090 3¢
10006 cend /136=5550@ corial number: 5804
*3-0040 1 PumP EQ 10.00 Lo, ¢@ 16 .
.8-0020 @ puvpF HJSES™OTSLH. 2"XBE' g0 10,292 @ .
rReturled: OCT "H‘U.ﬁé?’gf'ﬁht & 12:24
18-0020 1 FUMP KOSF, IJI?.ZH» -t EQ .00 10,00 s
ot R.L. MIXON
. CONTRACTORS
ak
et
'—"—‘Hin-n::u:::==n=======:z===-‘_‘=:‘===ﬂ===========z====:==_='_"=.—_===.—.-—-.—_u:.—-.-_:'-_:r.:::.-.-.——
:;Ef—__—g‘—-;REEEIPtS Sam$?gg """""""""""" mm—e v —a e —— AR ET s T T IO
-ate e etho e Amount PuUmPS 53}
0/12/99-9% Charge 10@©.23
(Tt - - . Pickupfdelivery a9
y)ySAmt Due this Invoice: . 100.48 ST CHARLES :
Bk ‘.':w‘u_imm-qa_p,.-z—t;, = & vgea 4 = = LA STATE 2
S F ‘.~' ("\I'I ‘.':-:- . Zloan aenL s VA VY- BE-TPA O I PO e -
ﬂ.ﬁﬂﬁﬁ;‘é;ﬂ:gq:‘:ﬂz;t\'r'-.'f‘.sral-.»‘c L ';‘n:'__—T.Ota!' iew

DI DARE WA 310 ARV R 5 ot UG BT g tay Vel gu t =g gt

Tokias haroo, Leasce agioes 10 poy [ 1 ‘adergid Leasee, icknowicdge tha) i bayeypesiyed g5 wds
R T kW der foith inder | 6° fnacfictions” i “thic e sad operation of the regted equif
comipiny oy, and ‘ackowledges” that b bus fcad end | Furth ermr, 1 ave ead, fll vndersand nd agre (0 b bogad 10 &l
ek of hich-a¢8 avalable 4t T.esor's offic; and | conditions sud proviions eootained oa the front and reversc of ik con
i b K nertain clatma for 1oas of damaes to | -




""""" A R N ] 4
=SNdiod ¥ ‘ &
U b o
2812 Jefferson Hwy.
P.O. Box 10622
IFY US TELY
Jeffcrson, LA 70181 s M
(504) 835.5451 Equipment Corporation EXLY OR NG ALLOWANCES Wi
- DAMAGE WAIVER |CHARGE 18
118 Second Strect YOUR PROTECHO}“ SEE BELO'
at U.S. Hwy. 90 —_ —_ * WE CHARGE FOR ALL TIME
PO. Box 433 SINCE 1962 INCLUDING SAT., SUN. & HOLI
Boutte, LA 70039 {Jefferson) — Mon. - Ffi. 6:30 am - 4:30 pm . - CUSTOMER MUST CALL O¥%
(504) 758-7514 Satuday  7:30 am - 12:30 pm FOR PICKUP.
- (Boutte) —  Mon. - Fri.  7:30 am - 4:30 pm 3
Saturday  7-30 am - Noon TERMS: NET ON RECEIPT
AN N A PPt R BLwIMECS) WE L TORUARE TE TER/lOT VLU AGETMY
AR L W e FAT 22 TOH LB SAT 2,30 = LT G
(R Ll T 0 AT AT ALy WAy PR R4ERITIEY AN DTN LY
v F oot ey TR FLIfS . FOR "y
~ v 3 - - -2 - LYo —_——u i & Y
GL o CoaNTLELT -
- - - Pl » = SR e A S
¢ ] L
¥ oo NTwS, THr T4 A p
H | ~ o ]
= tooe ‘ ; SR N
-![—n' ) . A o o i . ‘-‘{."‘ h-wc
Salvor LERTY €7 e i
S N LLoaT S AT
. # , R
LoTeLR T o Ll
P N . n “'_I':)-jl o) ro- fw o mra-ea=lt T T0T G- casezsommeay s L=2E nte
Lo doh g - vrees TRGGH 20 Cw P T AY 38000 5=
g T 2 4 PR
Yo aa T s : SNCTILS O EDN fo R T id <
v s ° e $E3, ©LEsE, TV,ow T e J @,
- - -l - - I - - R L e e d 3 “ 8 ™ & e B o s \oF = ppny R - - o= & - s
o m emmem ae g BF TR VP D e e e e on em e - e —— —— P Pl TS o 4 - | - -
=g ~pm Tuvron R - T A e+ R T WA -
vogeg ,l S A A o & wie = %
ST LHARLEL
' VNANArE D =i T o - Sl LS A L TEIS
Change. oVdey

LIMITED DAMAGE WAIVER: By his initials hereon, Lessec agrees to pay I,thcxmdcrsxpedl.usee,acknoudedgethntlhavemmm;
“‘l{{ltgllldailymnhlofm%ofmcmnhentalammmtdue,assetforthundcr the instructions in the use and op&ﬁ& &@t{@)rm&s cqui

separate writtcn compagy policy and acknowicdges that he hes rcad and Fuﬂhermo:c,lhwcmd,ﬁxllyumdmmdmdayeetubc iind

undmasmdpohcywpmafwmchmwaﬂabkatMuofﬁee.and cmdmonsand,pmvmonwon the front and
mnp..: fom,lmnmagreestomccmmclamfmlmurdamgem ,(.7 ///,4




-"-'":":'UUV,S'H 1

. «i_,'!DuvHUau‘g?g%

A

2812 Jefferson Hwy.
P.O. Box 10622
Jefferson, LA 70181
(504) 835-5451

v
S w

118 Sccond Strect YOUR FROTECTION SEE BELOW,
at U.S. Hwy. 50 _ —_ + WE CHARGE FOR ALL TIME O
PO. Box 433 . S_:!_NC_E 1952 INCLUDING SAT., SUN. & HOLIDA)Y
LA 700 (Jafforson) — Mon. - Fri. €:30 am - 4230 pm - CUSTOMER MUST CALL OFFl
ng;t; ,;"5': 75119 Satyrday  7:30 am-12§go pm FOR PICKUP.
- (Boutta) =  Mon. - Ffi. 7:30 am - 4:30 pm 1
Seturday  7-30 am - Noon TERMS: NET ON RECEIPT
TP4RK YOU FOR_YCUR GUSINESS! WE LOOX FCRWARD 0 SERVINE YOU AGATIN
ATORF WL, RE - WON -~ FRI 7:3@ TQ 4:32@ SHT ri3@d - 12:0¢
Cail ABouT OUR GIANT OGN LALY FOF PARTILIES AMO PTILNICS
U2 weNT OPRTY SUPPLIES. C(FLL FOUF A 0L.2TE
:‘ST(IT"!' :' ST R MRS L REESLETE - r==.—_-:=.7_==.—....-=3.=-=-_===-_'.—.=-_"=,—_=':-.-_.—_-==':..—.—:===.‘Qr;":rac' |\l_.—.1t
@eIn CaNTRACT CLOSIME Yo ¢2S3RE-
-..~:.-_-.-=-.-=-.:==:===7.—_‘_=.-=:m,::':: =-—:.:=='__'=.'==-_.-:.=;::-_'xr:==_—.==t===";=;‘:5.—-='_’.r="_'..—':_'!:-:':'==-=====
j@L/se MIXON, &- L. CONTRECTOGR oL A7
MIXGY, R L. CINTRACTORS, INC, case rPERKINS RGAD, QJITE €
F_ 0. PO 14A0SE ERATON ROJRE. A AL
RaToN ROJIE LA TH39E-20ED
Sub4-"tA=0524
¢ wuTober: %803 From: FRI 1@/2%/¢¢ ©?
szles: LARRY LEE ) Thrus: FRI 18/A2/%F 18
“CERED B (= UWELL Ded DRIVER!
CR#: F/J CRIVER
ELIVER TG: WIul TALL
item o mmemGiy-descriptior=—ee.m=e=m=irse=RALE SaforevsenweaToonabnite 1857
-0050 1 puMp, TRASH 3" EOQ in.00 36 .0 A
2012 ERG 13E-25C4 -
1-QQ20G i FUME R2SE, SUZTICN X290’ EQ 16,20 1R -9
-@020 1 eure #25g, D1ECH. avxse! EQ 12.00 1@.¢e ig
:‘======-===:§;‘_‘:..-.-,T‘.:':‘—==,:=='='7.—.‘==z—=======:=='.-.:—.==:===.—==:=:__ =.":==ﬁ=‘_'==-.:':=.'==.'.‘
————————————— Reegipug Summayy - -=———="7="""7 e mmmm e == LRSS Y T P T T
Date 3eg Method ReTirl procunt FUMPS 51
19/@1/50-@2 Cherge F .
y3)))Amt Due this Invoice: 60 .58

LIMITED DAMAGE WAIVER: By his iitials hereon, Lessce agrees 1o pay
lddiﬁpnﬂdpﬂyrennlono%dthztmlmnnlamountdue,assetfmhundcr
qﬁﬁqmﬂm:mmmm;ﬂkyndu&mﬁdﬁsmmlwhurudﬂﬁ
understand *_‘sa.id policy, copies of which arc available at Lessor’s offiee; and
in repurn therefon uu'ougedtowaiveecmindaimforlomordamgctn
AIEING L P u e ACCRDT REJECT: W




2812 Jefferson Hwy.
P.O. Box 10622
Jefferson, LA 70181 NOTYPY 1 1
MENT DOES — A
(504) 835-5451 Equlpmeni Corporation ERLY GR NG oW N ay
= DAMAGE WAIVER RGE IS ¥O
118 Sceond Street YOUR PROTECTION SEE BELOW.
at U.S. Hwy. 90 — SINCE 1962 — - WE CHARGE FOR ALL TIME OL
P.O. Box 433 INCLUDING SAT., SUN.|& HOLIDAY"
Boume, LA 70039 (Jaffarson) = Mo, - Fri. 6:30 am - 4:30 pm * CUSTOMER MUST CALL OFFIC
Saturday  7:30 am - 12:30 pm FOR FICKUP. }
(504) 758-7514 (Boutto) =  Mon. - £, 7:30 am - 4:30 pm
v : TERMS: NET ON RECEIPT
Saturday  7:30 am - Noon |
THANF Yo FOR i LR @ W THMEDS fer LD YoRWAly 10t ARVIMG YUL ACAING
STO&E WDLERT roH - FRT T EE T - L P R A BRI 3
L L aRDLT LR 1IN MG wAle ALK e lon LAY FIlrmY A
LE EELT O PLEYY LR MLTES R R A C
E"""'! - "ot aw o ata Mo . T:_.' -":—-.A:..'_"‘.r'- 3 mmTEL LS swrvasmTrralonittacl ML
QA ] CunsTEpT T aAN QL-01Lts2€87
v e T TR IRT TS - P - LML LT e TR 2 EE ul B TSRO B - St ] —-:.—.'__"'.—.7::==_—;:4::.=:=;:-
TR ) MIzinv, ho L. (OATRACTWURS . [ TWC
woooNL L. CaxTRAATNRS . T, LG6G GrIRINS ROAL, TUulTE
e, L. Sl TLTER EATun b ab . LA, AT J LR
R T A R R 5
Vwnmnirr TR
CoALnLE YR et Bre e omlm wHs20,99 10
Qulec: [ ~FSYy R Cr s WETD MGt Ee i4n
SFRED BV LOTL Ty v T PR
"B R MeTN Ty
LTYER TO+ a=n 7, =7 LTS A g gEY YT BN
Sen o mzanlCy= - B W AL A =t zkn Tatsewn =m0 smm=s=oni ta=ExTend
AN A-TY CopowE | TEAEW v £ 5, O 100 2C | 1e0.
Snga AR GLY Vo= LAY T el nembe N
FORERC 1F Ges eatE L eneTTLe oornE LY s NELDY SE .
YR NV A A I DL L. LK) vl PR 79, Wd 2%
—_— | [
_.//C ! Vi KI
e lOESSELATTARTASS L TRE L. ST T EIEISASAT - .:7—..:",“:_-:‘_.-_:-:—.{-!'.--’-.""‘/:: AN o T L EF TR
P et I 34 . E by =" -- B I R A UL L P v | se m——
fe T2 Tae "z hlu et s T IR BR .
e 2R /RL.@Y OrEel L b fr
rickep o lvery -2,
)Y, amt Zve Thig Irvuices e, Al ©T C-ARLES 2.
. Le STATE 6.
W]) ﬁ;:& g 188,
A w GEOL ~[098 M
5 ONoNo e DYre O

agrees to pay

LIMITED DAMAGE WAIVER: By his initials hereon,
Saily rental of 10% of the total rental amount due, as set forth under
" company policy and ackmowledges that be bas icad and

[

“palicy, copies of which are available at Lessor's office; and

o Lessor agrees to waive certain claims for loss or damage to

e v s S e i

Furthcmom,lhmmd,fnnyuudersnndmdagumbe to.all t

th?mt d
77 A 7.

’d



PHILLIFD UNIDLUrirc
A DIVISION OF PHILLIPS PETROLEUM COMPANY

DELIVERY NO.

82542671

CUSTOMER SHIP TO NO: 20000788

DELIVERY DATE 09/30/1999
Page 1 o0f 1

SOLD _Zdﬂm\;;r UTILITY SALES COMPANY SHIP MIXON CONSTRUCTION -
TO: 6265 BENEFIT AVENUE ) TO: 800-786-1106 FOR Umr:__.mw% ~Zmd~co
' BATON ROUGE LA 70B09- 4249 . ’ RIVER RD. :
.cmb . . SAINT ROSE r> qcomq
w E A T, EEE - Cm.?

CUSTOMER ORDER NO. SALES ORDER NO.

2968 3393866 CLWEBB

VIA TAUCK ND INCOTERLS SALES OFFICE ORDER DATE

D M KAYE 48172 PPD UP12 09/28/19¢

ITM Material Description Scheduled PC Quantity Unit .
WY Yavaan ’ -

010 10009951 10P 16.00" SDR 17.00 0050' JT 09/30/1999 ST 150 FT

020 1008357 41P 12.00" SDR 17.00 0040’ AWWA/NSF/BLUE 09/30/1999 ST 160 FT

030 1000578 10P 08.00" SDR 11.00 0040' JT 09/30/1999 ST 160 FT

SHIP BEST WAY

150' - 16" dr 17
160' - 12" dr 17
160' - 8" dr 11

CALL 800-786-1106 FOR DELIVERY INSTRUC.

+ Gl

ClheNg e ey
168N

PACK LIST



Wedt b

,_.> 1) INVOICE NO. BLATLE2

== NHIG Srre] A,
Rivepe, LA TIR2)
LHMPIRI 200
- ITINITAD Urile

) .x_s:.-.': S4J1 “h._c..»"ﬁ.'““b_ﬁ— INVDICE DATE —.c\o.‘ \nwaw
___PLEASE REMIT TO: [ Lusico = New Orleans N ETEERIE 5143652 |

LOUISIANA UTILITIES SUPPLY 50 Enost Road CUSTOMER NO.._ IERR Y]

P O BOX 3531 \WAREHOUSE Q2

BATON ROUGE LA 70821

2016 Jafferson, LA 70121
(225) 383-

Telephone: S04-834-1106 INVOICE

Ral.« MIXON CONTRACTORS
"PuL0. BOX 14086
"BATON ROUGE, LA

Rl - MIXON CONTRACTORS

3t Charles Farlsh Job

(225) 445-U540/ 7646-2594

Link:

8t Charaes Parish, L&
70087

SHIPPING METHOD

70898-4086_
JOBNAME *- ' -7 JOBNO. TSALES DUEDATE - SHIP DATE

5t Charles FPar.f 3143468 “
PRODUCT NO,7 DESCRIPTION :

RITQ/PP
A
UM D."._bz,_._4< UNIT PRICE

' EXTENDED AMOUNT

0% 16" DR17 FE FYPE EA LS50 ZL.50000 4,72%5.00
OORPETA7 12" DR17 FE PIFE . =~ - - EA 1460 11.30000 ; 1,808.00
L ARD .J..mmx_m . 8" DRi1il1 PE FIFE - ~EA 160 . 7 . 73000 : 1,256 .80
12" HARVEY ADAFTER & KIT IFS EA O 228.00000 « 00
8" MARVEY ADAFTER & KIT IFS Ef O 1928. 02000 Sele
16" HARVEY ADAFTER & EXIT JFS ZA Q 1001 .00000 « 00
*336%xDIRECT SHIFMENT FRT CHGxx% EA 1 « Q0000 « 00
0CT 15 1999
F.L. MIXON
____CONTRACTORS
THANE T o RETUTHS ACCEPTED (AMOUNT e 7469 . &
t**.x S YOU FOR YOUR ORDER XXX 797469 .80
;m_ YOUR HUSINESS I8 AFFRECIATED w%x T s ooy oe | TAXB.- 000 621 .58
=1t . S 2
m_fm CALL IF WE ©AN RBE OF ASSISTANCE. FILED WITH CARNIER __JFREIGHT w00
- ~*__{ ALL'SALES ARE SUBJECT TO THE .00

g Jzaoﬂom., TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF ; g
. CUSTOMER wra—— SALEONTHE REVERSE SIDE. ~ Sull-FE0ES  8,391.38




1 ,T- 11AHY RS

sl Iy

t,:z- AR RS |

HEteN

Y eyt L9 B W, * A\l
/:_:.r.__.. .’_..w_\...nx_”.. .l.”. - 3 ..x\-m.wmwﬁ- !
. ———— _ - 0L\E/FD
tusco — New Orleans Lusco - New (rleans g S150069 :
F.00. HOX $304640 =0 Lnox Road ! - LLROAS
M WAREHOUSE N S
ATLLANTA, UA ;a*ﬁawsasu LA 7C12% ) SN O]
_ - . ZOTS5-04645 elephone: -504-234-1106 % &S
— ) - s s e—— S
RolLao MIXDN CONTRALTORS Dy MIXON CONTRACTORS .

ﬂ- - D
EATON ROUGE.,

ROX 14086
L&

L 708980-4086  — —— - ———
JOB NAME

A\ gt Charles Far L 5143 Aamay
PADDUCT NO.{ DESCRIPTION

CUSTOMER P.0 NO.

DUE DATE

ST CHARLES JOR

IE

St Char Les Favish Job

naxy 4455040/ 7662094 i
ink _
L Chares Farishy LA v

- = 70087 S

U/M QUANTITY

SHIP DATE

SHIFPING METHCOD

Direut
UNIT PRICE

Frrepaid
EXTENDED AMOUNT

wide: o/ P/ TOO290549 19" HARVEY ADAFTER & KEIT JFS Ef 2 2963, 00000 B hH .00 '
22 * /P TOORPESGO 8" HARVEY ADARTER & KIT JFS EA 2 198.02000 T4 O
BT T/RATO0LREINTL 14" HARVEY ADAFTER & KEIT TFS  EA 2 1001.00000 ?,00F. 00
willliill XD LREC T GHAFMENT FRT UHGxx% EA i 3224 BOO00 B2 .20
el 5 e
endl AR |
kel o 4
D - [T _,
5
ukdl =
r ks tn.u. |
a 0CT 21 yoaq _
£ 0 A.L. MIXCN
ot CONTRACTORS
Lo L
L -
o SER B
.\){ - - R — - s .
T e toren THANK YOU FOR YOUR ORDER wwens N — 7207604 |
n..aw. w ®%%  YOUR wcw.—z_x.mu. IS5 AFFRECIATED  %%X 1 ALL ] ABMS (00 DAMAGL MUST 5L & TR B _
Wik - FLEASE CALL TF WE CAN BE OF ASSISTANCE. b_TILEQWITHCANHILE .00 ¢t
: - — \— ALL SALES ARE SUBJECT TOTHE ‘II-POC:,.
{NVOICE _ TEAMS AND CONDITIONS OF !
CUSTOMER i SALE ONTHF HEVERSE SIOF - meyey l

PR P P9 2



